STXR Series Surge
Protective Devices
The most popular range in the STX series offering, the Surge-Trap® Type 1 STXR meets requirements for UL1449 Fourth Edition and is
ideal for the replacement of obsolete surge arrestors. The STXR Series SPD feature TPMOV® technology inside making them some of
the safest products available. With a small, compact design and line or load installation flexibility the STXR series is the perfect fit for
branch panel and/or individual equipment protection. Protect your sensitive equipment from costly downtime or damage with these
high performance surge protective devices.
Mersen STXR Series Type 1 Surge Protective Devices
Part Number Price Description Weight
lb [oz] In
Max Continuous Operating Voltage (MCOV) Voltage Protection Rating (VPR)
L-N L-G L-L N-G L-N L-G L-L N-G
STXR120P05 $151.00 120V single phase
1.45
[23.2]
20kA
150 – – – 700 – – –
STXR240S05 $188.00 240/120V split phase 150 – 300 – 700 – 1200 –
STXR208Y05N $206.00 208/120V 3-Phase
WYE 150 300 300 150 700 1200 1200 600
STXR480Y05N $230.00 480/277V 3-Phase
WYE 320 470 640 150 1200 1800 2000 700
STXR600Y05N $288.00 600/347V 3-Phase
WYE 420 690 840 270 1500 2500 2500 1000
STXR240D05 $209.00 240V 3-Phase DELTA – 320 640 – – 1200 2000 –
STXR480D05 $209.00 480V 3-Phase DELTA 10kA – 550 1100 – – 1800 3000 –
STXRMBK $23.50 STXR Mounting bracket kit. Includes (1) 90 degree bracket and (2) 10-32 hex/slotted thread-forming mounting screws. Weight 0.05 lb [0.8 oz].
STXRMBK
R
5